Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

SailNo
208352

2090

199611

SWE
208877

SWE
207831

SWE
201748
11
213128
217801
196223
SWE
211113
221716
211283
SWE
213748
214941

213529

205327

209185

205313

Club
GKSS

RASS

GKSS

LiJS

GKSS

GKSS

LiJS

OXSSs

VKSK

LiJS

KSSS

KSSS

LiJS

GKSS

GKSS

KSSS

LiJS

UMSS

SUSsS

HelmName

Nils
Amundin

Gustav
Nilsson

Alicia
Birgmark
Garcia

Matilda
Breitung

Ella
Fagerberg

Kajsa
Andersson

Gustav
Berglind

Lisa Modin

Jack
Hermansson

Henriette
Bergstrom

Marius
Graudums

Linnea
Akesson

Pontus
Lindskog

Sophie
Brannstréom

Levi
Bernhardtz

Vanja
Ramm-
Ericson

Victor
Wennberg

Olga
Schwartz

Sixten
Jagebo

Nat
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

R1
4.0

(5.0)

1.0

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)
11.0
10.0

3.0

(31.0
DNC)

2.0

8.0

9.0

R2
1.0

3.0

4.0

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)
(12.0)
5.0

9.0

(31.0
DNC)

6.0

7.0

R3
4.0

2.0

(7.0)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

10.0

8.0

12.0

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)
9.0
(31.0
DNC)
1.0

(31.0
DNC)

3.0

5.0

6.0

Sailed: 23, Discards: 5, To count: 18, Entries: 30, Scoring system: Appendix A

R4 RS
4.0 2.0

3.0 4.0

7.0 6.0

(31.0 (31.0
DNC) DNC)

(31.0 (31.0
DNC) DNC)

(31.0 (31.0
DNC) DNC)
9.0 90
60 50
100 8.0
120 13.0
(31.0 (31.0

DNC) DNC)
(31.0 (31.0
DNC) DNC)
10 7.0

(31.0 (31.0
DNC) DNC)
20 30

(31.0 (31.0
DNC) DNC)

5.0 1.0
8.0 10.0

11.0 120

Ranking Sverige Rullande 4 GP

Results are provisional as of 17:01 on May 31, 2023

R6
2.0

3.0

(9.0)

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

6.0
4.0
5.0
13.0
31.0

DNC

31.0
DNC

7.0
31.0
DNC
1.0

31.0
DNC

10.0

8.0

R7
2.0

1.0

3.0

5.0
6.0
4.0
8.0
13.0
12.0
(14.0)
31.0

DNC

31.0
DNC

(31.0
DNC)

9.0
(31.0
DNC)
31.0

DNC

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

R8
3.0

1.0

2.0

6.0
7.0
5.0
8.0
10.0
12.0
13.0
31.0

DNC

31.0
DNC

(31.0
DNC)

11.0
(31.0
DNC)
31.0

DNC

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

ILCA 4 Class

R9

(30.0
UFD)

4.0

1.0

20
5.0
3.0
7.0
6.0
11.0
10.0
31.0

DNC

31.0
DNC

(31.0
DNC)

8.0
(31.0
DNC)
31.0
DNC
(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

R10
5.0

4.0

2.0

7.0
6.0
1.0
8.0
10.0
11.0
14.0
31.0

DNC

31.0
DNC

(31.0
DNC)

12.0
(31.0
DNC)
31.0

DNC

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

R11
1.0

5.0

3.0

4.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

(31.0
DNC)

31.0
DNC

(31.0
DNC)

31.0
DNC
(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

R12
4.0

1.0

3.0

6.0
7.0
5.0
(12.0)
2.0
8.0
11.0
31.0

DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC
31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R13
2.0

4.0

(16.0)

12.0

5.0

(15.0)

7.0

6.0

3.0

31.0
DNC

8.0

31.0
DNC
31.0
DNC
31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R14
(6.0)

(8.0)

5.0

9.0

3.0

7.0

10.0

(30.0
UFD)

13.0
14.0
1.0
4.0
31.0
DNC
1.0
31.0
DNC
31.0
DNC
31.0

DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R15

(16.0)

5.0

7.0

6.0

3.0

4.0

8.0

13.0

12.0

10.0

1.0

2.0

31.0

DNC

11.0

31.0

DNC

31.0

DNC

31.0

DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R16
(9.0)

4.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

2.0

(15.0)

11.0

(14.0)

13.0

7.0

31.0
DNC

12.0
31.0
DNC
31.0
DNC
31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R17
5.0

2.0

7.0

4.0
6.0
3.0
12.0
11.0
(31.0

DNC)
14.0
9.0
1.0
31.0
DNC
10.0
31.0
DNC
31.0
DNC
31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R18
1.0

(11.0)

2.0

5.0
7.0
30.0
DsQ
8.0
15.0
13.0
(17.0)
4.0
3.0
14.0
6.0
31.0

DNC
9.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

(13.0)

(10.0)

5.0
4.0
9.0
12.0
15.0
(16.0)
(19.0)
7.0
2.0
14.0
8.0
31.0

DNC
1.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R20
5.0

3.0

4.0

7.0

9.0

(13.0)

11.0

6.0

(17.0)

2.0

8.0

14.0

31.0
DNC

1.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R21
2.0

4.0

(8.0)

3.0

7.0

9.0

(14.0)

(30.0
DNF)

11.0
(15.0)
1.0
6.0
10.0
31.0

DNC

31.0
DNC

5.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R22
1.0

4.0

5.0

3.0
8.0
9.0
11.0
(31.0

DNC)
(15.0)

13.0

2.0

7.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

6.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R23
2.0

3.0

5.0

4.0
9.0
10.0
12.0
(31.0

DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

13.0
1.0
8.0
7.0
31.0

DNC

31.0
DNC

6.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

Total
117.0

122.0

125.0

280.0

286.0

312.0

227.0

300.0

278.0

298.0

410.0

427.0

449.0

459.0

542.0

555.0

555.0

575.0

583.0

Nett
50.0

55.0

75.0

125.0

131.0

157.0

161.0

163.0

171.0

216.0

255.0

272.0

294.0

304.0

387.0

400.0

400.0

420.0

428.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-01PMW

Rank
20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

SailNo

SWE
12

SWE
213740

209185

213738

215563

209137

SWE 9

189160

173664

203587

209896

Club
KSSS
Gefle
SS
GKSS

OXSSs

Gkss

ESS

LiJS

KSSS

ESS

HelmName

Felix Palm

Hanna
Wennberg
Erik
Eriksson
Brunius

Maja Timan
Gustafsson

Gunnar
Wistrand

Emil
Fredriksson

Elsa
Oscarsson

Hugo
Liedholm

Jamie
McCallum

Herta
Liliegren

Nico Cai

Nat
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

R1

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)
(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

30.0
DNS

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

R2

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)
(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

13.0
(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

R3

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)
(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

13.0
(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

R4

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

13.0
(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

RS

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)
(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

11.0
(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

R6

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC
31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

12.0
31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R7
7.0

10.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

11.0
(31.0
DNC)

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R8
4.0

9.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

14.0
(31.0
DNC)

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R9

31.0
DNC

9.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

30.0
UFD

(31.0
DNC)

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R10
3.0

9.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

13.0
(31.0
DNC)

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R11
2.0

11.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

10.0
(31.0
DNC)

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R12
10.0

9.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

13.0
31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R13

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

9.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

10.0
31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

14.0
31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R14

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

2.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

12.0
31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R15

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

9.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

15.0
31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

14.0
31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R16

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

3.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

10.0
31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

16.0
31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R17

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

8.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

13.0
31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

15.0
31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R18

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

10.0

31.0
DNC

R19

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC
3.0
17.0
31.0

DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

11.0

18.0

R20

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

15.0

R21

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC
12.0
13.0
31.0

DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R22

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

14.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R23

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

14.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

Total
584.0

584.0

589.0

595.0

617.0

618.0

618.0

619.0

648.0

656.0

688.0

Nett
429.0

429.0

434.0

440.0

462.0

463.0

463.0

464.0

493.0

501.0

533.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

